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SINCELEJ 540 67,5 67,5 67,5

SAN MARC 74 9,3 9,3 76,8

MAGANGUE 47 5,9 5,9 82,6

MONTERÍ 29 3,6 3,6 86,3

VILLAVIC 26 3,3 3,3 89,5

SAHAGUN 21 2,6 2,6 92,1

CARTAGEN 19 2,4 2,4 94,5

EL CARME 14 1,8 1,8 96,3

SAN ONOF 9 1,1 1,1 97,4

BARRANQU 6 0,8 0,8 98,1

LORICA 6 0,8 0,8 98,9

VALLEDUP 5 0,6 0,6 99,5

BOGOTA 2 0,3 0,3 99,8

VALENCIA 2 0,3 0,3 100,0

Total 800 100,0 100,0
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